

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).6339/2006

MEENA SINGH @ MEENA SINHA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

CHANDANI DEVI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file rejoinder affidavit and prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 20536 of 2006

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 31/07/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Ratan Kumar Choudhuri,Adv.

Ms. Manjula Gupta, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Vishwajit Singh,Adv.

Ms. Manjula Gupta ,Adv

Mr. V.N. Raghupathy, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Deleted.

(M.K.GUPTA)

Registrar

hj

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).6339/2006

MEENA SINGH @ MEENA SINHA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

CHANDANI DEVI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file rejoinder affidavit and prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 20536 of 2006
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 31/07/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Ratan Kumar Choudhuri, Adv.

Ms. Manjula Gupta, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Vishwajit Singh, Adv.

Ms. Manjula Gupta, Adv.

Mr. V.N. Raghupathy, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Deleted.

(M.K.GUPTA)
Registrar

hj